MAX3736 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX3736
General Description
The MAX3736 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled
demonstration board that provides complete optical eval-
uation of the MAX3736 3.3V multirate laser driver.
The EV kit is composed of an optical test circuit. The output
of the optical evaluation section is configured for attach-
ment to a laser/monitor diode that is configured in the

MAX3736 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX3736
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX3736EVKIT EV Kit
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
MAX3736 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX3736
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2012 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  8
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 11/12 Initial release —
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Laser Drivers category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AXXSATADVDRWROM937575 937575  ADN2872ACPZ  AD9665ACPZ-REEL7  ADN2841ACPZ-48  ADN2847ACPZ-32  ADN2871ACPZ
 ADN2841ACPZ-32  HMC7144LC4  HMC7144LC4TR  HMC7150LP3DE  HMC7810ALC3  DS1873T+  DS1874T+  MAX3740AETG+T
MAX3643ETG+T  MAX3646ETG+T  MAX3949ETE+T  MAX3869ETJ  DS1863E  SY88422LMG  MAX3669EHJ  SY88982LMG
SY84782UMG  SY88022ALMG  SY88992LMG  SY88432LMG-TR  SY88432LMG  ONET1151LRGET  ONET1151PRGTT
ONET4201LDRGER  ONET4201LDRGET  ONET4211LDRGET  ONET1101LRGER  ONET1151LRGER  ONET8501VRGPT
MAX3948ETE  MAX24002TL+  DS1864T+  DS1862B  LTC5100EUF#PBF  DS1862AB+  MAX3656ETG+T  LMH6525SP/NOPB
LMH6526SPNOPB  ONET1141LRGET